Division Averages Report

QUE The Quest L1 Performance
Recreation - 10 and

Younger (NON) - Small
Semi-Finals
Team Name Stunt Stunt Pyramid Jumps Standing | Running | Routine Stunt Pyramid Dance (0] |

Quantity Tumbling | Tumbling | Composti | Creativity | Creativity
on

Cheer Envy Youth 2.904.00| 1.40|-- |2.40]4.00/1.00|1.70]3.70]3.50(3.70]3.40| 1.30]-- 0.60 | -- 0.60 | - 1.40 | -- 1.33 ] --
Jaguars
East Pasco Rebels 3.40|4.00( 2.00|- |3.50|4.00]2.00]1.50|3.70|3.50(3.60|3.40| 1.30]| - 0.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 1.40 | -- 1.43 | --
Cheer Flare
Crush Cheerleading 3.40|3.60| 2.00|- |3.60]3.90]2.00|1.70|3.70|3.70|3.50|3.60| 1.50] - 0.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.50 | --
Orange Park 10U
Millard United Sports | 3.70|3.80| 2.00|-- |3.60]3.90]|2.00|1.70|3.70|3.60|3.70|3.40| 1.40] - 0.70 | - 0.60 | - 1.40 ] -- 1.60 | --
Millard United Spirit
Elite Rubies
Cape St Claire Rec 3.60]3.70| 2.00|- |3.80]3.80]2.00]1.50(3.90|3.70(3.80|3.50| 1.60] - 0.70 | - 0.80 | - 1.60 | -- 1.60 | --
Council Pee Wee
Prowl
Cheer Force Athletics |3.70|3.90( 2.00|-- |3.80]3.90]2.00]|1.50|3.80|3.60|3.80|3.30|] 1.70] - 0.80 | -- 0.80 | - 1.60 | -- 1.63 ] --
Legacy
VOGT Devils VOGT 3.90|3.70| 2.00|- [3.90]3.90]2.00]1.60(3.70|3.50(3.80|3.20| 1.80] - 0.80 | -- 0.90 | - 1.70 | - 1.53 ] --
Devils Fury
Garden State Storm 3.70|3.80| 2.00|-- |3.80]3.90]|2.00|1.50|3.70|3.50(3.70|3.50| 1.80] - 0.80 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.63 | --
Reign
PFCA Pride 3.90|3.70( 2.00|-- |3.90|4.00]|2.00|1.603.70|3.803.70|3.50| 1.80]- 0.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.67 | --
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Cheer Force Athletics |3.70|3.90( 2.00|-- |3.80]3.70]2.00|1.40|3.80|3.30|3.80|3.40| 1.70]| - 0.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.57 | -
Legacy
Cape St Claire Rec 3.60]3.80| 2.00|- |3.80]3.90]|2.00]|1.40(3.90|3.50(3.80|3.50| 1.60] - 0.70 | - 0.80 | - 1.70 | -- 1.60 | --
Council Pee Wee
Prowl
Garden State Storm 3.703.80| 2.00|- [3.80]3.90]2.00]1.50|3.70]3.50(3.70|3.20| 1.80] - 0.80 | -- 0.90 | - 1.80 | -- 1.67 ]| --
Reign
VOGT Devils VOGT 3.90|3.90| 2.00|- [3.90]3.90]|2.00]|1.40|3.70|3.40(3.80|3.20| 1.80]- 0.80 | -- 0.90 | - 1.70 | - 1.60 | --
Devils Fury
PFCA Pride 3.90|3.70( 2.00|-- |3.90|4.00]2.00|1.20|3.70|3.90(3.70|3.40| 1.80]- 0.80 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.70 | - 1.63 | --
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